SSW Staff Assignments 2019-2020

Cell: 770-633-2445
Email: Monica.Bright@cobbkl2.org

SS High School Middle School Elementary School
Bess Altamura
Office: Bryant- 770-819-2402 x041 Bryant
Cell: 770-401-5539 Cooper Harmony Leland
email: bess.altamura@cobbkl12.org
Darline Alvarez * bilingual
Office: Griffin - 678-842-6917 x076 King Springs
Office: Griffin Nickajack
Office: Teasley
Cell: 770-656-5057
Email: Darline.Alvarez@cobbk12.org
Heather Anderson Clay
Office: Riverside (P) - 770-819-2563 Riverside Intermediate
Office: Riverside Primary
Cell: 770-656-5035
Email: Heather.Anderson@cobbk12.org
Patrick Ball
Office: Allatoona - 770-975-6511 Allatoona Durham Frey
Office: Lewis
Cell: 678-383-9535 Picket's Mill
Email: Patrick.Ball@cobbk12.org
Ginnie Barnes
Office: Palmer - 770-591-5020 x234 Big Shanty
Office: Pitner - 678-594-8320 x259 Palmer Chalker
Office: Chalker - 678-494-7631 x257 Pitner
Cell: 770-402-5692
Email: Ginnie.Barnes@cobbk12.0rg
Monica Bright *Bilingual*
Office: East Cobb - 770-578-3266 x055 Wheeler East Cobb Eastvalley

Laurie Chesshire
Cell: 470-526-2145
Email: laurie.chesshire@cobbk12.org

*Truancy Coordinator*

*Truancy Coordinator™

*Truancy Coordinator™
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Email: Jacqueline.Fross@cobbk12.org

High School Middle School Elementary School
Kathryn ChrlsTopher'
Office: Campbell MS - 678-842-6884 Campbell MS Argyle
Office: Fair Oaks
Office:_ Green Acres
Cell: 770-656-5084
Email: kathryn.christopher@cobbk12.org
Kim Evans
Office: Kell - 678-494-7844 x091 Kell McCleskey Keheley
Office: Nicholson
Cell: 770-656-5106
Email: Kim.Evans@cobbk12.0org
Lara Fain
Office : Campbell HS - 678-842-6979 Smyrna
Office : Smyrna ES - 770-514-5062 X328 Campbell HS Norton Park
Cell: 770-656-5004
Email: Lara.Fain@cobbk12.org
Petrina Fowler
Office: Barber - 770-975-6764
Office: Acworth - 770-975-6649 Acworth Intermediate
Office: McCall - 770-975-6775 Barber Baker
Cell: 770-656-5061 McCall Primary
Email: Petrina.Fowler@cobbk12.org
Antoinette Frazier
Office: Lovinggood - 678-331-3015 x039 Cheatham Hill
Office: Hillgrove 678-331-3961 ext.039 Hillgrove Lovinggood Still
Office: CHES- 678-594-8034 ext. 089
Office: Still - 678-594-8287 x289
Cell: 770-656-5121
Email: Antoinette.Frazier@cobbkl2.org
Jacqueline Fross Davis
Office: Lassiter - 770-591-5055 Lassiter Mabry Garrison Mill
Cell: 770-402-4207 Rocky Mt.

MaryEllen Gomes *Mentor Coord. *

Office: Austell - 770-819-5804 ext. 033

Cell: 678-234-6334
Email: MaryEllen.Gomes@cobbk12.0rg

*Mentor Coordinator®

*Mentor Coordinator™

*Mentor Coordinator™

Austell
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S5

High School

Middle School

Elementary School

Mandy Goodwin

Office: Mableton - 770-819-2513
Office: South Cobb - 770-819-2611
Office:

Cell: 770-656-5013

Email: Mandy. Goodwin@cobbk12.org

South Cobb

Mableton

Russell

Alicia Hayworth

Office: Ford - 678-594-8092 x 235

Office: Lost Min - 678-331-1068

Harrison

Cell: 770-656-5096

Email: Alicia.Hayworth@cobbk12.org

Lost Mountain

Ford

Vaughan

Linda Hobson

Office: Garrett - 770-819-2466 ext. 037

Office: Hendricks-770-819-2387 x070

Office: Clarkdale - 770-819-2422 x043

Cell: 770-235-7691

Email: Linda.Hobson@cobbk12.org

Garrett

Clarkdale

Hendricks

Maggy Hoskins

Office: Sprayberry-770-578-3200 x 066
Office: Simpson - 770-971-4711
Office: Mt. View - 770-578-7265
Cell: 770-656-5046

Email: Margaret.Hoskins@cobbk12.0rg

Sprayberry

Simpson

Addison

Mountain View

Sarah Howell
Office: Tapp - 770-222-3772

Office:
Cell: 770-656-5018
Email: Sarah.Howell@cobbk12.0rg

Tapp

Compton

Powder Springs

Sabra Kofa-Dunn *Truancy Coord.*
Office: Cooper- 770-819-2438 x 236
Cell: 678-451-9136

Email: Sabra.Kofa-Dunn@cobbk12.org

*Truancy Coordinator*™

*Truancy Coordinator™

*Truancy Coordinator™

Pam Kretzmer Murdock
Office: Pope HS - 770-578-7918 Pope Hightower Trail Shallowford Falls
Cell: 770-656-5128 Tritt

[Email: Pam.Kretzmer@cobbkl2.org
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SS High School Middle School Elementary School
Julie Lance
Office: Sope Creek - 770-916-7085 ext 038 Dickerson Sedalia Park
Office: Dickerson - 770-578-2710 x053 Powers Ferry
Cell: 770-656-5098 Sope Creek
Email: julie.lance@cobbk12.0rg **Brumby**
Bethany Miller
Office: KMHS - 678-594-8190 x063
Office: Bullard - 678-594-8720 x060 Kennesaw Mt. HS McClure Bullard
Office: McClure - 678-331-8131 x031
Cell: 404-775-6248
Email: Bethany.Miller@cobbkl2.0org
Brenda King
Office: Smitha - 678-594-8704 Milford
Cell: 770-235-8278 Smitha Hollydale
Email: Brenda.Milsap@cobbk12.org
Lynet Mortensen
Office: McEachern-770-222-3710 Dowell
Office: Dowell - 678 594 8059 McEachern Varner
Office: Varner - 770 222 3775 Kemp

Cell: 770-402-7786
Email: Lynet.Mortensen@cobbkl2.org

Paul Pursell *Truancy Coordinator*
Office: Pine Mtn-678-594-8252 x1623

Cell: 404-775-6249
Email: Paul.Pursell@cobbk12.org

*Truancy Coordinator*

*Truancy Coordinator*

Pine Mountain

*Truancy Coordinator*®

Due West

Larry Riley

Office: Lindley 6th - 770-819-2414 x030
Office: Lindley - 770-819-2507

Office: Pebblebrook-770-819-2521 x096

Cell: 770-656-5143
Email: Larry.Riley@cobbkl12.0rg

Pebblebrook

Lindley 7-8
Lindley 6th Academy

Raquel Rodriguez *Bilingual*

Office: Osborne - 678-842-6833

Cell: 404-775-6247
Email: Raquel.Rodriguez@cobbk12.org

Osborne

Belmont Hills

LaBelle
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Cell: 770-235-4359 , 770-335-6884*
Email: Bennie.Wilkerson@cobbk12.org

55 High School Middle School Elementary School
Karen Schwartz East Side
Office: Dodgen - 770-973-7145 Walton Dodgen Mt. Bethel
Cell: 770-401-1388 Timber Ridge
Email: Karen.Schwartz@cobbk12.org
Amanda Suarez
Office: JJ Daniel - 678-594-8048 Bells Ferry
Office: Blackwell - 678-494-7600 JJ Daniell Blackwell
Cell: 404-713-0527 Kincaid
Email:
Amanda.Suarez@cobbkl12.0rg/Daniel.Hernande
22@cobbk12.0rg
Valerie Toliver
Office: Sanders - 770-819-2581
Office: Floyd - 770-819-2453 x259 Floyd Birney
Office: Birney - 678-842-6831 Sanders
Cell: 770-656-5145
Email: Valerie. Toliver@cobbk12.org
Bennie Wilkerson
Office: North Cobb - 770-975-6685 x 246
Office: Awtrey - 770-975-6615 North Cobb Awtrey Kennesaw
Office: Kennesaw - 678-594-8172 Hayes

Vonda Carmichael *snerex*
Hawthorne Professional Center
Office: 678-581-6781

Email: Vonda.Carmichael@cobbk12.0org

*Special Needs Pre-K*

*Special Needs Pre-K*

*Special Needs Pre-K*

Charlene Brisco *rRm 1.044*
Office: Brumby - 770-916-7070 x227
Email: Charlene.Brisco@cobbk12.org

*Brumbys SSWer*

*Brumbys SSWer*

*Brumbys SSWer*

Ana Murphy *ssw supervisor*
Office: 678-581-6752

Cell: 770-656-5115

Fax: 678-594-8731

Email: Ana.Murphy@cobbk12.org

Supervisor, SSW

Supervisor, SSW

Supervisor, SSW

Marla Mckissack*ssw secretary*
514 Glover Street, Room 180-F
Office: 678-581-6811

Fax: 678-594-8731

Email: marla.mckissack@cobbk12.org

SSW Secretary

SSW Secretary

SSW Secretary
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